Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

lunedi 6 maggio 2019

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nato il

24/11/1968
14/06/1954
10/11/1964
03/08/1953
03/09/1956
03/12/1967
09/04/1969
22/03/1970
09/05/1971
25/10/1971
06/06/1972
12/07/1973
20/05/1974
29/04/1978
03/03/1980
09/12/1981
18/10/1984
31/08/1986
12/01/1987
28/10/1987

16/02/1990

Cognome

BRANCATO
LICURIA
CHILLEMI
RIGANO
CASABLANCA
CASABLANCA
LEO
BRANCATO
SCANDURRA
BARBALACE
NICITA
CACOPARDO
PADIGLIONE
TURIANO
CASABLANCA
TRIOLO
CASABLANCA
BRANCATO
FARIERI
CASABLANCA

TAURINO

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

CASALVECCHIO SICULO

Nome

GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ROSANNA, SANTA
CARMELO
DOMENICO
CONCETTA
LILIANA

ROSA MARIA
ANGELINA
FRANCESCA
MARCELLA
DONATELLA
GRAZIELLA
ANTONELLA
TINDARA
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
CONCETTARITA
STEFANO
VALENTINA

ALESSANDRO

CodiceFisc

BRNGPP68524B918T
LCRGPP54H141477T
CHLRNN64S50B918P
RGNCML53MO03B918S
CSBDNC56P03B918P
CSBCCT67T43B918I
LEOLNR69D491215U
BRNRMR70C62B918lI
SCNNLN71E49B918C
BRBFNC71R65F1580
NCTMCL72H46B918F
CCPDTL73L52B918K
PDGGZL74E60F158X
TRNNNL78D69F158B
CSBTDR80C43F158A
TRLSVT81TO9F158K
CSBRRT84R18F158R
BRNCCT86M71L042E
FRRSFN87A121754Y
CSBVNT87R68F158P

TRNLSNS0B16L042P

CASALVECCHIO SICULO

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

22/10/2009
16/04/2009
27/03/2003
28/04/2003
11/03/2011
17/03/2003
25/11/2005
14/07/2003
11/04/2003
22/05/2018
04/10/2016
17/10/2007
21/07/2003
30/05/2018
02/04/2003
06/03/2003
28/07/2003
29/05/2006
11/02/2010
08/06/2007

25/07/2008
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Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

0

0

lunedi 6 maggio 2019

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

Nato il

16/07/1992
15/08/1992
01/10/1992
04/08/1993
04/05/1995
29/05/1995
22/06/1995
28/08/1996
09/04/1997
15/02/1998
05/03/1999
20/01/2000
18/02/1965
16/07/1965
07/01/1978
26/08/1986
12/04/1994
14/03/1996
23/05/1998
01/02/1990
04/01/1994
05/02/1965
27/11/1997

11/09/1987

Coghome

MOSCHELLA
SANTORO
BRANCATO
QUATTROCCHI
QUATTROCCHI
CHILLEMI
CASABLANCA
SCANDURRA
BONGIORNO
SANTORO
PADIGLIONE
SANTORO
COMANDARE
TERMINI
SILVESTRO
SILVESTRO
CASABLANCA
GERAMI
CHILLEMI
BONGIORNO
SANTORO
CACOPARDO
DE CLO'

SANTORO

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nome

ROBERTA CARMELA
DANILO

DAVIDE

CRISTIAN
ANTONINA

DARIO

cosiMO
VALENTINA
LORENZO
FEDERICO

ALEX ONOFRIO
ALESSIO SEBASTIANO
MAURIZIO
CONCETTA
ADRIANO
EMANUELA
ALESSIO SAMUELE
GIUSEPPE

PIERO

AGATINO
CARMEN
CARMELO
ANDREA

ANTONINA

CodiceFisc

MSCRRT92L56F158F
SNTDNL92M15F158B
BRNDVD92R01L042B
QTTCST93M04L0420
QTTNNNO5E44L042Y
CHLDRA95E29F158K
CSBCSM95H22F158Y
SCNVNT96M68L042D
BNGLNZ97D09L042F
SNTFRC98B15F158W
PDGLNF99CO5F158E
SNTLSSO0A20F158K
CMNMRZ65B18F158V
TRMCCT65L56A719C
SLVDRM78A07F1582
SLVMNL86M66F158N
CSBLSS94D12F158B
GRMGPP96C14L042H
CHLPRIS8E23F158T
BNGGTN90B01L042Z
SNTCMNO94A44F158K
CCPCML65B05B918M
DCLNDR97S27F158lI

SNTNNN87P51F158S

CASALVECCHIO SICULO

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

13/11/2014
17/09/2008
28/01/2011
15/02/2011
07/03/2016
20/12/2012
28/05/2018
15/03/2016
24/05/2018
31/05/2018
24/05/2018
31/05/2018
24/03/2003
21/03/2003
03/08/2016
30/07/2003
29/02/2012
16/10/2015
09/06/2014
18/11/2016
30/01/2013
13/01/2017
21/05/2018

24/07/2003
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Mesi di lavoro
anno precedente

6

7

lunedi 6 maggio 2019

Nucleo Fam.
a carico

Nato il

01/05/1955
28/11/1994
13/08/1995
01/07/1987
12/09/1981
30/05/1991
12/02/1994
01/05/1996

15/08/1986

Coghome

ALMA
GERAMI
CASABLANCA
RIGANO
CALABRO'
CASABLANCA
MEESA

DE CLO'

LEMBO

Graduatoria Cantieri - Comune di:

Nome

FRANCESCO
CRISTINA

MARTINA
ANTONELLA
STEFANIA MARIA
CARMELO ONOFRIO
VALENTINA
CRISTINA

CARMELO

CodiceFisc

LMAFNC55E01D733X
GRMCST94568L042K
CSBMTN95M53F158R
RGNNNL87L41F158L
CLBSFN81P52B918F
CSBCML91E30F1580
MSEVNT94B52L042F
DCLCST96E41F158L

LMBCML86M15L042V

CASALVECCHIO SICULO

Ris. 27

Disponibilita

Data Disponibilita

07/07/2003
24/04/2013
25/01/2012
27/10/2017
25/05/2018
24/06/2009
24/10/2014
01/07/2015

04/04/2017
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